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Dinesh Y ashwant Dhanpati
Adhav Abhijeet Rajesh
Adhav Pratiksha Sunil

Ahire Abhijeet Krishna
Aware Ravina Popat

Bagale Kiran Ramesh
Bairagi Ashwini Sanjay
Bakare Rita Ramesh

Barve Madhuri Kashinath
Bhandare Shubham Prabhakar
Bharade Pritesh Indrajit
Bharvirkar Kalyani Sanjay
Borade Shital Lukhaji
Chaudhari Monali Ashok
Chaudhari Shital Vijay
Chaure Dipali Kailas
Chavan Priyanka Hiralal
Chavan Sagar Ambadas
Daware Abhijit Dipak
Deshmukh Nilesh Prakash
Deshmukh Shubham Sanjay
Dhamne Anita Nagnath
Dhikale Kishor Jagannath
Dingore Tejashri Vasant
Doke Poonam Shantaram
Fakatkar Aishwarya Dnyaneshwar
Gaikwad Komal Ratan
Gaikwad Pankaj Kailas
Gaikwad Sagar Manikrao
Gaikwad Supriya Kailas
Gangurde Shailesh Sanjay
Ganore Akshay Dnyaneshwar
Gatkal Vishal Narendra
Ghorpade Sonali Pralhad
Ghumare Ashwini Balkrushna
Ghumare Punam Sahebrao
Godhade Prakash Jayram
Gulave Chetan Vilas

Gunja Kavita Hiraman
Gurgude Karan Narayan
Gurgude Sheetal Balasaheb
Halde Poonam Ramkushna
Halde Sapana Raosaheb
Hire Deepali Shravan
Jadhav Avinash Ravindra
Jadhav Kanchan Dilip
Jadhav Maya Govind
Jadhav Nikhil Uttam

Jadhav Nikita Pandit

Jadhav Sonali Gorakshanath
Jejurkar Sagar Ramdas
Kadam Gayatri Navanath
Kadam Rohini Somnath
Kahandal Pooja Sampat
Kahandal Shital Ramchandra
Kale Shraddha Kailas
Karate Harish Uttam
Khandale Gayatri Balasaheb
Kharote Anant Rajesh
Korade Y ogesh Vishnu
Kote Ashwini Machindra
Kothule Manoj Shivaji
Kshirsagar Sandip Ragjendra
Kumbhar Roshan Dattatraya
Lohakare Poonam Dhanraj
Mandlik Komal Shivaji
Maule Pooja Shantaram

Roll No
1
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Contact
7507575967
7350175490
9921090891
8390523890
9527755972
9028556487
9923330275
9623110634
9960725060
9822046546
9158515460
9823643181
9763887704
9423540904
7066067458
9423230745
9822809514
9923046448
8975283811
8554890570
9921242054
855186060
8007469632
7744924191
8605303984
9970268521
7775845013
7030737473
7588553546
9881844695
9623890853
9823148321
9552143911
9921203545
9823278769
8605824896
8888078711
8390491209
9766869800
9657004813
7507244203
9657323691
9657530392
7797739944
8390890026
9421563255
9689739012
9657514220
9637637252
9775652660
8379899581
8888047023
9921218462
9422751766
9860329291
8698277761
8408031319
9561130339
7709086142
9552495358
9823485646
8806739904
8806324322
9975700331
9373513274
7588195541
9403613711

Gender
Mae
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Mae

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Mae
Male
Mae

Female
Mae

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Mae

Female
Mae
Male
Mae

Female

Female

Female
Mae
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Mae

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Mae
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Female

Category
A-Open
H-NT3
H-NT3
C-sC
A-Open
C-sC
G-NT (C)
B-OBC
C-sC
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
C-sC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
C-sC
B-OBC
C-sC
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
C-sC
A-Open
A-Open
C-sC
A-Open
A-Open
D-ST
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
“VJINT-(A
A-Open
C-sC
D-ST
A-Open
=VINT-(A
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
D-ST
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
K-SBC
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
C-sC
B-OBC
B-OBC

CRN NO
010225
009512
009618
010240
009467
009676
009622
009667
009624
010032
008934
010088
009762
010212
010094
007992
009487
008087
008135
010053
009758
007933
007941
010156
007947
010154
009591
010036
010132
009671
010213
007877
007957
009620
007628
010191
008144
009422
008104
010018
009783
009793
009617
008021
009987
008269
009645
010137
009570
009491
009315
009768
009483
010111
007972
008006
009765
009858
010065
010016
009764
010150
008349
009769
006166
007996
010026

Grant
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8l
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

More Sukanya Ravindra
Moule Megha Madhukar
Nikam Roshani Shivdas
Nirbhawane Smita Sunil
Pagar Aarti Nivrutti

Pagar Ashwini Bababrao
Pagar Pallavi Rajaram
Pagar Sachin Chandrabhan
Pangahavne Gokul Dilip
Pangavhane Sharaddha Subhash
Panjage Ganesh Jayram
Paradhe Madhuri Keshav
Pareek Prerna Ramesh

Patil Dimpal Bhaskar

Patil Rohit Bhausaheb
Pawar Chaitali Shashikant
Pawar Sayali Dipak
Pendharkar Sangam Anil
Rahane Vishal Khanderao
Ranshur Kunal Bhausaheb
Rayate Satish Balasaheb
Sangamnere Amol Sudam
Sasane Varsha Dnyaneshwar
Shaikh Amin Usman
Shardul Pradnya Shantaram
Shejwal Madhuri Motiram
Shelke Kiran Dhanrgj
Shelke Smita Sahebrao
Shikh Alimkha Rafik
Shinde Anjali Shivaji
Shinde Vithabai Jayram
Suryavanshi Priyanka Raghunath
Surywanshi Kamini Y uvraj
Surywanshi Neha Balasaheb
Sutar Pratibha Hanumant
Tambe Poonam Dattu
Thakare Sagar Balasaheb
Thorat Avinash Ganesh
Thorat Pradnya Ganesh
Thorat Priyanka Bhaurao
Ugale Rohit Bharat

Vidhate Gayatri Vishvanath
Wagh Sharda Prakash
Waghal e Rakesh Balasaheb
Waghmare Rupali Sudhakar
Wakare Y ogita Narayan
Walunj Prasad Bhausaheb

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8l
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
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9325032137
9923949449
9923183218
9403832344
9404985931
9881943501
9158930145
9881767741
9092894945
9922173079
9527519868
9822263112
9422250995
9673711585
9960010822
9923686593
7385759061
9823319368
8055174594
8983853722
7350267355
9970696870
8698459341
8983526222
932604216
9763114793
7798766783
9922030584
7709139083
9403279544
9604701187
9673679318
9763977478
9970508250
8806974921
9158287137
9202169582
9730281810
9823747110
9604053049
9923071204
9850878101
9860581933
9763596601
9175729194
7875531179
8551836782

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Mae
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Male

010073
007935
007931
009623
007953
009785
007878
010210
010201
009489
009562
009675
010220
010145
009514
009668
008252
008331
009515
010112
004988
007916
009924
010182
009592
007907
010161
008004
009672
008313
007292
007909
010160
009485
009619
009754
010072
007739
007979
007951
008298
007924
010149
010256
007929
008238
010174

GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT



